
G E L A T O  B Y  T H E  S C O O P

5.00

A scoop of any of our daily
flavours! Choose a single scoop,

double scoop, and feel free to
combine two flavours to make your

scoops completely your own! 
 

+$1.00 per alcohol infused scoop

8.00
SINGLE DOUBLE

W I N E  L I S T :

5 O Z  &  B O T T L E S

Misty Cove Sauvignon Blanc

Lodi Chardonnay

Santome Merlot

Santome Sparkling Red

Santome Prosecco Rose

Santome Prosecco Brut

10.00
 

9.00
 

9.00
 

9.50
 

11.00
 

10.50

C O F F E E

Iced Latte
Iced Americano
Affogato

Coconut + Oat Milk Available

4.00
5.00
7.50

V I R G I N

Sparkling Guava
Sparkling Mango
Sparkling Lemonade
Pop
Juice over ice

6.00
6.00
6.00
3.00
4.00

6 MARKHAM STREET, TORONTO ONTHIRDTHOUGHT.COM

47.00
 

45.00
 

45.00
 

50.00
 

55.00
 

50.00

C O C K T A I L S

Red Sangria

Aperol Spritz

Rum Punch

Mimosa

Espresso Martini

Bourbon Lemonade

Margarita

14.00
 

14.00
 

14.00
 

11.00
 

16.00
 

14.00
 

14.00

F L I G H T S

More is more. Our tasting flights are perfect for trying a little bit of everything

Misty Cove Sauvignon Blanc + Mango

Lodi Chardonnay + Pina Colada

Santome Merlot + Chocolate

Santome Sparkling Red + Chocolate

Santome Prosecco Rose + Strawberry

Santome Prosecco Brut + Strawberry

14.00
 

13.00
 

13.00
 

13.50
 

15.00
 

14.50

G E L A T O  &  W I N E  P A I R I N G S

A 5oz glass of wine served with a single scoop of gelato!

THE GELATO AND WINE HAVE
BEEN EXPERTLY PAIRED FOR

A TOTALLY UNIQUE
EXPERIENCE WHERE THE

FLAVOURS ARE BOTH
HEIGHTENED AND

COMPLIMENTED BY EACH
OTHER!

G E L A T OW I N E G E L A T O + W I N E

Three 3oz glasses
of wine, any
wine!

Three mini
tasting scoops.
any flavour!

Choose three gelato + wine
pairings. Includes three mini scoops
and three 3oz glasses of wine.

18.00 9.00 24.50

B E E R &

C I D E R

Moretti
Corona
Glutenberg Blonde
Stock & Row Cider

6.00
6.00
8.00

6.00

L I Q U O R

Cazadores Blanco
Casamigos Blano
Casamigos Reposado
Titos
Dillons Gin
Mount Gay Rum
Makers Mark Bourbon

9.00
11.00
13.00
8.00
9.00
8.00
9.00

VEGAN   |  ALLERGEN CONSCIOUS  |   SMALL BATCH   |   MADE WITH LOVE


