

#### GELATO BY THE SCOOP -----

5.00

A scoop of any of our daily flavours! Choose a single scoop, double scoop, and feel free to combine two flavours to make your scoops completely your own!

8.00

+\$1.00 per alcohol infused scoop

VEGAN | ALLERGEN CONSCIOUS | SMALL BATCH | MADE WITH LOVE

#### WINE LIST:

#### 5 O Z & B O T T L E S

Misty Cove Sauvignon Blanc	10.00	47.00
Lodi Chardonnay	9.00	45.00
Santome Merlot	9.00	45.00
Santome Sparkling Red	9.50	50.00
Santome Prosecco Rose	11.00	55.00
Santome Prosecco Brut	10.50	50.00

## COCKTAILS

Red Sangria	14.00
Aperol Spritz	14.00
Rum Punch	14.00
Mimosa	11.00
Espresso Martini	16.00
Bourbon Lemonade	14.00
Margarita	14.00

#### GELATO & WINE PAIRINGS

#### A 5oz glass of wine served with a single scoop of gelato!

Misty Cove Sauvignon Blanc + Mango	14.00
Lodi Chardonnay + Pina Colada	13.00
Santome Merlot + Chocolate	13.00
Santome Sparkling Red + Chocolate	13.50
Santome Prosecco Rose + Strawberry	15.00
Santome Prosecco Brut + Strawberry	14.50

THE GELATO AND WINE HAVE
BEEN EXPERTLY PAIRED FOR
A TOTALLY UNIQUE
EXPERIENCE WHERE THE
FLAVOURS ARE BOTH
HEIGHTENED AND
COMPLIMENTED BY EACH
OTHER!

## FLIGHTS

More is more. Our tasting flights are perfect for trying a little bit of everything

### WINE

Three 3oz glasses of wine, any wine!

18.00

### GELATO

Three mini tasting scoops. any flavour!

9.00

### GELATO+WINE

Choose three gelato + wine pairings. Includes three mini scoops and three 3oz glasses of wine.

24.50

# LIQUOR

Cazadores Blanco	9.00
Casamigos Blano	11.00
Casamigos Reposado	13.00
Titos	8.00
Dillons Gin	9.00
Mount Gay Rum	8.00
Makers Mark Bourbon	9.00

# B E E R & C I D E R

### \_\_\_\_\_

Moretti	6.00
Corona	6.00
Glutenberg Blonde	8.00
Stock & Row Cider	6.00

## COFFEE

Iced Latte	
Iced Americano	4.00
	5.00
Affogato	
	7.50
Coconut + Oat Milk Available	

# V I R G I N

Sparkling Guava	6.00
Sparkling Mango	6.00
Sparkling Lemonade	6.00
Pop	3.00
Juice over ice	4.00

